:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9901045

Sep 06, 2024 - 15:31 (UTC)

In epoch 309,407 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1375829 - 0.019083890 ETH®
43.25 USD

2 1375830 - 0.019088248 ETH®
43.26 USD

3 1375831 - 0.019094929 ETH&®
43.27 USD

4 1375832 - 0.019060988 ETH®
43.20 USD

S 1375833 - 0.019051529 ETH®
43.18 USD

6 1375834 - 0.019039415 ETH®
43.15 USD

7 1375835 - 0.019047036 ETH®
43.17 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9901045
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/309407
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1375829
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1375830
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1375831
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1375832
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1375833
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1375834
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1375835

B

loo
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=

Validator Id

1375836

1375837

1375838

1375842

1375847

1375848

1375849

1375850

1375851

Validator Id

1243860

Amount

- 0.019081654
43.24 USD

- 0.019041685
43.15 USD

- 0.019071732
43.22 USD

- 0.018977339
43.01 USD

- 0.019088379
43.26 USD

- 0.019075792
43.23 USD

- 0.019074594
43.23 USD

- 0.019072599
43.22 USD

- 0.019069895
43.22 USD

Amount

+ 0.045968992
104.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1375836
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1375837
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1375838
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1375842
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1375847
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1375848
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1375849
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1375850
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1375851
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1243860

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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